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Saison 2024/2025 m

CENTRE NATIONAL DE TIR SPORTIE

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

Nolic.

Seérie Poste. Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

(183) HP - F5 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m (SH1)

82664668
03459112
82658568
02564127
02862781
03289620
82694343
03153380
82916877

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

9
8
17
15
1
7
4
14
16

AUBERT Céline

AUCLAIR David

BOUVET Philippe

CAGNIN Frédéric

LINET Thierry

MATTLE Eric

NABIEV Alexander
RAMALINGOM-SELLEMOUTOU Romain
RONCIER Didier

S1 Seniors 1 9

13
92
61
88
61
56
11
33
35

GEM'TIR SPORTIF

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
A.T.C.P. ALENCON

E.S. THAONNAISE
A.T.C.P. ALENCON

S.T. L'IMPACT
CARCASSONNAISE TIR
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS



